
CLASIFICACION INDISTINTA

7ª Cuenca II

Pos Licencia Socio Nombre Hex NVH Ptos
TOTAL 

PUNTOS

1 CM07189471 97 DAVID MOLINA MARTINEZ 20,9 19,9 40 90

2 CMC2699023 276 FRANCISCO JOSE ARJONA VALERO 15,7 15,6 36 86

3 CMC2630241 145 ANTONIO CRESPO FERNANDEZ 26,5 26,5 36 83

4 CMC2307387 333 CARLOS DAIMIEL MORA 16,2 16,3 34 81

5 CMC2898329 340 MARIA ISABEL LOPEZ GARCIA 21,8 21,7 34 80

6 CMC2903905 337 IGNACIO LOMAS MUÑOZ 24,8 24,1 34 79

7 CMC2217306 8 RAMON GIL LOPEZ 12,4 12,7 32 78

8 CMC2501346 201 SALVADOR CASTEJON TORRALBA 13,9 13,7 32 77

9 CMC2163238 317 JOSE LUIS ROZALEN GAITAN 26,0 25,8 32 76

10 CMC2511538 312 LUIS HERNANDEZ MONTORO 11,2 11,1 31 75

11 CMC2293853 236 JUAN CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ 13,0 13,0 31 74

12 CMC2218221 220 MANUEL CASTAÑO MUÑOZ 14,4 15,0 31 73

13 CMC2898330 341 CARLOS ORUBE CERRATO 23,0 23,2 31 72

14 CMC2946163 338 CLARA BUSTILLO GARCIA 25,2 25,3 30 71

15 CMC2389948 291 JUAN BAUTISTA RODRIGUEZ MANJON 26,5 26,2 30 70

16 CMC2776132 342 MARIANO DOMINGUEZ HERRANZ 20,8 20,8 29 69

17 CMC2956933 331 PAMELA ORTIZ GOMEZ DE LA TORRE 26,3 26,4 28 68

18 CMC2888436 315 FRANCIS ALCANTARA TORRES 27,2 27,2 28 67

19 CMC2633668 133 JULIO CESAR ANDRES MENDIETA 13,6 14,0 27 66

20 CMC2388416 18 JOSE LUIS RIVERO PEREZ 15,1 16,0 27 65

21 CMC2058750 58 ANTONIO PIEDRA JIMENEZ 21,5 21,5 27 64

22 CMC2300564 221 GUADALUPE RUIZ DE MOLINA PEREZ 23,1 22,9 27 63

23 CMC2946166 339 IÑIGO DOMINGUEZ MARTIN 19,5 19,7 26 62

24 CM07187541 98 PALOMA RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 25,0 25,9 26 61

25 CMC2752474 202 PEDRO LOBATO GUTIERREZ 13,1 13,1 25 60

26 CMC2890858 320 CHRISTOPHE BERNADET 15,1 15,3 25 59

27 CMC2432401 294 PABLO MATEOS VIEJOBUENO 26,1 26,1 25 58

28 CMC2388230 30 CARMEN GONZALEZ MARTIN 26,5 26,5 25 57

29 CMC2633667 13 ISIDORO ANDRES GARCIA 15,6 15,9 24 56

30 CMC2884698 314 FRANCISCO GOMIS BARRIO 17,0 16,2 24 55

31 CMC2506365 142 ARTURO DE BLAS GALLEGO 26,5 26,5 24 54

32 CMC2937272 325 MARCOS RAMOS SEGURA 30,8 30,8 24 53

33 CMC2630015 262 EDUARDO GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ 13,9 13,9 23 52

34 CMC2511573 7 ALBERTO GALINDO PASCUAL 14,4 14,4 23 51

35 CMC2670803 316 RAUL SALGUERO ARAUZO 21,2 21,4 22 50

36 CMC2966689 260 ANA MARIA MARTINEZ FRESNO 26,5 26,5 22 49

37 CMC2308318 6 VIRGILIO NAVARRO ZAPATERO 9,7 9,9 21 48

38 CMC2393674 101 JOSE ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ PEREZ 11,4 11,4 20 47

39 CMC2134053 141 TOMAS PEDRERO PEREZ 12,1 12,6 20 46

40 CMC2463688 195 LUIS GIL OLAIZ 6,7 6,7 18 45

41 CMC2514497 206 SILVIA ORTEGA FACIABEN 26,5 26,5 17 44

42 CMC2506366 143 FE ROMERO GARCIA 32,6 32,6 12 43

43 CMC2900617 351 GLORIA TEJERO POVEDANO 36,0 36,0 11 42

44 CMA8448839 343 HECTOR PLAZA GARCIA 18,9 18,9 1 41

AdB



CLASIFICACION FEMENINA

7ª Cuenca II

Pos Licencia Socio Nombre Hex NVH Ptos
TOTAL 

PUNTOS

1 CMC2898329 340 MARIA ISABEL LOPEZ GARCIA 21,8 21,7 34 50

2 CMC2946163 338 CLARA BUSTILLO GARCIA 25,2 25,3 30 46

3 CMC2956933 331 PAMELA ORTIZ GOMEZ DE LA TORRE 26,3 26,4 28 43

4 CMC2888436 315 FRANCIS ALCANTARA TORRES 27,2 27,2 28 41

5 CMC2300564 221 GUADALUPE RUIZ DE MOLINA PEREZ 23,1 22,9 27 40

6 CM07187541 98 PALOMA RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 25,0 25,9 26 39

7 CMC2388230 30 CARMEN GONZALEZ MARTIN 26,5 26,5 25 38

8 CMC2966689 260 ANA MARIA MARTINEZ FRESNO 26,5 26,5 22 37

9 CMC2514497 206 SILVIA ORTEGA FACIABEN 26,5 26,5 17 36

10 CMC2506366 143 FE ROMERO GARCIA 32,6 32,6 12 35

11 CMC2900617 351 GLORIA TEJERO POVEDANO 36,0 36,0 11 34

AdB



CLASIFICACION MASCULINA

7ª Cuenca II

Pos Licencia Socio Nombre Hex NVH Ptos
TOTAL 

PUNTOS

1 CM07189471 97 DAVID MOLINA MARTINEZ 20,9 19,9 40 94

2 CMC2699023 276 FRANCISCO JOSE ARJONA VALERO 15,7 15,6 36 86

3 CMC2630241 145 ANTONIO CRESPO FERNANDEZ 26,5 26,5 36 83

4 CMC2307387 333 CARLOS DAIMIEL MORA 16,2 16,3 34 81

5 CMC2903905 337 IGNACIO LOMAS MUÑOZ 24,8 24,1 34 80

6 CMC2217306 8 RAMON GIL LOPEZ 12,4 12,7 32 79

7 CMC2501346 201 SALVADOR CASTEJON TORRALBA 13,9 13,7 32 78

8 CMC2163238 317 JOSE LUIS ROZALEN GAITAN 26,0 25,8 32 77

9 CMC2511538 312 LUIS HERNANDEZ MONTORO 11,2 11,1 31 76

10 CMC2293853 236 JUAN CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ 13,0 13,0 31 75

11 CMC2218221 220 MANUEL CASTAÑO MUÑOZ 14,4 15,0 31 74

12 CMC2898330 341 CARLOS ORUBE CERRATO 23,0 23,2 31 73

13 CMC2389948 291 JUAN BAUTISTA RODRIGUEZ MANJON 26,5 26,2 30 72

14 CMC2776132 342 MARIANO DOMINGUEZ HERRANZ 20,8 20,8 29 71

15 CMC2633668 133 JULIO CESAR ANDRES MENDIETA 13,6 14,0 27 70

16 CMC2388416 18 JOSE LUIS RIVERO PEREZ 15,1 16,0 27 69

17 CMC2058750 58 ANTONIO PIEDRA JIMENEZ 21,5 21,5 27 68

18 CMC2946166 339 IÑIGO DOMINGUEZ MARTIN 19,5 19,7 26 67

19 CMC2752474 202 PEDRO LOBATO GUTIERREZ 13,1 13,1 25 66

20 CMC2890858 320 CHRISTOPHE BERNADET 15,1 15,3 25 65

21 CMC2432401 294 PABLO MATEOS VIEJOBUENO 26,1 26,1 25 64

22 CMC2633667 13 ISIDORO ANDRES GARCIA 15,6 15,9 24 63

23 CMC2884698 314 FRANCISCO GOMIS BARRIO 17,0 16,2 24 62

24 CMC2506365 142 ARTURO DE BLAS GALLEGO 26,5 26,5 24 61

25 CMC2937272 325 MARCOS RAMOS SEGURA 30,8 30,8 24 60

26 CMC2630015 262 EDUARDO GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ 13,9 13,9 23 59

27 CMC2511573 7 ALBERTO GALINDO PASCUAL 14,4 14,4 23 58

28 CMC2670803 316 RAUL SALGUERO ARAUZO 21,2 21,4 22 57

29 CMC2308318 6 VIRGILIO NAVARRO ZAPATERO 9,7 9,9 21 56

30 CMC2393674 101 JOSE ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ PEREZ 11,4 11,4 20 55

31 CMC2134053 141 TOMAS PEDRERO PEREZ 12,1 12,6 20 54

32 CMC2463688 195 LUIS GIL OLAIZ 6,7 6,7 18 53

33 CMA8448839 343 HECTOR PLAZA GARCIA 18,9 18,9 1 52

AdB



CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

7ª Cuenca II

Pos Licencia Socio Nombre Hex NVH Ptos
TOTAL 

PUNTOS

1 CMC2217306 8 RAMON GIL LOPEZ 12,4 12,7 21 90

2 CMC2699023 276 FRANCISCO JOSE ARJONA VALERO 15,7 15,6 20 86

3 CMC2511538 312 LUIS HERNANDEZ MONTORO 11,2 11,1 20 83

4 CM07189471 97 DAVID MOLINA MARTINEZ 20,9 19,9 19 81

5 CMC2307387 333 CARLOS DAIMIEL MORA 16,2 16,3 19 80

6 CMC2501346 201 SALVADOR CASTEJON TORRALBA 13,9 13,7 19 79

7 CMC2293853 236 JUAN CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ 13,0 13,0 19 78

8 CMC2218221 220 MANUEL CASTAÑO MUÑOZ 14,4 15,0 17 77

9 CMC2633668 133 JULIO CESAR ANDRES MENDIETA 13,6 14,0 17 76

10 CMC2388416 18 JOSE LUIS RIVERO PEREZ 15,1 16,0 16 75

11 CMC2776132 342 MARIANO DOMINGUEZ HERRANZ 20,8 20,8 15 74

12 CMC2890858 320 CHRISTOPHE BERNADET 15,1 15,3 14 73

13 CMC2752474 202 PEDRO LOBATO GUTIERREZ 13,1 13,1 14 72

14 CMC2308318 6 VIRGILIO NAVARRO ZAPATERO 9,7 9,9 14 71

15 CMC2898329 340 MARIA ISABEL LOPEZ GARCIA 21,8 21,7 13 70

16 CMC2884698 314 FRANCISCO GOMIS BARRIO 17,0 16,2 13 69

17 CMC2946166 339 IÑIGO DOMINGUEZ MARTIN 19,5 19,7 12 68

18 CMC2633667 13 ISIDORO ANDRES GARCIA 15,6 15,9 12 67

19 CMC2511573 7 ALBERTO GALINDO PASCUAL 14,4 14,4 12 66

20 CMC2630015 262 EDUARDO GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ 13,9 13,9 12 65

21 CMC2393674 101 JOSE ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ PEREZ 11,4 11,4 12 64

22 CMC2463688 195 LUIS GIL OLAIZ 6,7 6,7 12 63

23 CMC2630241 145 ANTONIO CRESPO FERNANDEZ 26,5 26,5 11 62

24 CMC2163238 317 JOSE LUIS ROZALEN GAITAN 26,0 25,8 11 61

25 CMC2903905 337 IGNACIO LOMAS MUÑOZ 24,8 24,1 11 60

26 CMC2058750 58 ANTONIO PIEDRA JIMENEZ 21,5 21,5 11 59

27 CMC2898330 341 CARLOS ORUBE CERRATO 23,0 23,2 10 58

28 CMC2937272 325 MARCOS RAMOS SEGURA 30,8 30,8 9 57

29 CMC2389948 291 JUAN BAUTISTA RODRIGUEZ MANJON 26,5 26,2 9 56

30 CMC2956933 331 PAMELA ORTIZ GOMEZ DE LA TORRE 26,3 26,4 9 55

31 CMC2432401 294 PABLO MATEOS VIEJOBUENO 26,1 26,1 9 54

32 CMC2300564 221 GUADALUPE RUIZ DE MOLINA PEREZ 23,1 22,9 9 53

33 CMC2134053 141 TOMAS PEDRERO PEREZ 12,1 12,6 9 52

34 CMC2670803 316 RAUL SALGUERO ARAUZO 21,2 21,4 8 51

35 CMC2506365 142 ARTURO DE BLAS GALLEGO 26,5 26,5 6 50

36 CMC2946163 338 CLARA BUSTILLO GARCIA 25,2 25,3 6 49

37 CMC2888436 315 FRANCIS ALCANTARA TORRES 27,2 27,2 5 48

38 CMC2388230 30 CARMEN GONZALEZ MARTIN 26,5 26,5 4 47

39 CMC2514497 206 SILVIA ORTEGA FACIABEN 26,5 26,5 3 46

40 CMC2966689 260 ANA MARIA MARTINEZ FRESNO 26,5 26,5 2 45

41 CM07187541 98 PALOMA RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 25,0 25,9 2 44

42 CMC2900617 351 GLORIA TEJERO POVEDANO 36,0 36,0 1 43

43 CMC2506366 143 FE ROMERO GARCIA 32,6 32,6 0 42

44 CMA8448839 343 HECTOR PLAZA GARCIA 18,9 18,9 0 41

AdB


